
What's New On The MarKet? Look In The Beacon:
Real Estate

1987 SPACIOUS 3 BR, 2-BATH with
sun porch, living/dining room
combination, large den and many extras
including 10x14 shed, circular driveway,
fireplace with logs, large front porch,
brick underpinning with air vents, two
ceiling fans Call 754-8377 evenings.

LAND FOR SALE
62 ACRES approximately 2 miles
south of Brunswick Community
College. $1,800 per acre.

HIGH HILL-2 lots consisting of one
acre No down payment. S10.000.

NEAR INTRACOASTAL WATERWAY
at Seaside-3 apartments. Will sell for
obligation
NEAR LONGWOOD-Half-acre lots,
$5,500 Also, some 1 and 2-acre
tracts for sale with 10% down, owner

financing
NEAR LONGWOOD-2 5 acre tract
$10,000. Owner financing
1 Vt TO 5-ACRE TRACTS. 3 miles
north of Shallotte $2,500 to $3,500
per acre.

CALL BOBBY LONG
754-6300

3 LOTS FOR
SALE AT

SUNSET BEACH
BY SEALED BID
.Lots 10 and 11, Block 2
on 1st Street.

*Lot 21, Clock 13 on 18th
Street.

Will sell all 3 lots en
masse, as is, for highest
bid over $100,000 (Tax
Value $120,000).
10% earnest money re¬

quired by March 1, 1994.
Send offer to purchase
and deposit to:

Sealed Bid
Mark A. Lewis, Attorney

PO Box 2019
Shallotte, NC 28459

Seller's phone number:
919-876-4592

Real Estate
LOCKWOOD FOLLY NEAR HOLDEN
BEACH, NC Wooded lot overlooks In-
tracoastal Waterway Golf community,
amenities 910-288 7660

REAL NICE HOUSE with owner fianae-
ing available. 2-BR. 1 1/2-bath. central
heat/air, heat pump, county water,
furnished, waher/dryer. on corner lot &
paved road Intracoastal Waterway, pier
access in development $49,500
SEACOAST DEVELOPMENT 910-842-
6415.

HOUSE AND 3 LOTS. Screened porch,
storage building. Window air. space
heaters, stove, refrigerator. Only
538.500. SEACOAST DEVELOPMENT,
(910)842-6415
PROPERTY ON WATERWAY. 1 7/10
acre with two homes, seafood packing
house, two docks, work building and
three storage sheds. 842-6311 1/3
down owner financing balance tor 10
years.

WHAT A VIEW OF THE WATERWAY.
Beautiful lot priced right 525,500 Call
Mary Locklear. 579 0300 NationsRealty
Island Coast Associates

Real Estate
SUNSET BEACH. Corner Lot A Block
31. 2nd row from ocean, size: 60x80.
with beautiful view of ocean. $142,500.
Call Simmons Realty (910)579-0192.
CLEARED 75X179 LOT with power pole
and electricity, deep well and pump, sep¬
tic tank and driveway. For mobile home,
camper, or site built. $12,500.
SEACOAST DEVELOPMENT, (910)842-
6415.

CLEARED LOTS with county water and
Intracoastal Waterway. Pier access in
the development. For mobile homes or
site build. $9500 each with owner financ¬
ing available SEACOAST DEVELOP¬
MENT 910-842-6415.

3-BR, 1-BATH BRICK HOUSE, 1/2 acre.
$60,000. Or will rent for $500 per month.
Contact J. Worrell Realty. 754-4512.

FOUR COMMERCIAL LOTS. Hwy. 179,
Calabash Per lot or all. $35,000 per lot
or make offer. 754-7557.

SEA TRAIL PLANTATION. Lot #80 on
6th fairway of Maples Golf Course.
$84,900 Call (407)692-1573.

ERA AWARD WINNER
BONNIE BLACK

SELLS CAROLINA SHORES!!!
2 Homes Closed 1994

3 Homes Under Contract 1994
t7 -specialise in exceptional piopcitiea ,

7 P1NERIDGE CT.-Beautifully
decorated and refurbished home. Large.

1 CRANE CT..Spacious brick it frame ¦'!'1 n, living dining combination with
ranch-style home w lots of windows & vaulted ceiling, skylights and gas logs on
skvlights. Living rm has great view of thermostatic control. Tile kitchen and
golf crso from big bav wndw & full brick entry. Parquet in hall areas and new
wall for FP w gas logs 3 BR. 2 baths, carpet throughout $149,900.
Carol, rm, deck, appls, extras! $164,900

25 CAROLINA SHORES PKWY. The 1 EGRET CT.-BEST BUY! Smail
large formals include a beamed familv ranch-style home lives LARGE with
room w hardwood floors, huge master vaulted ceiling in living dining room and
suite and 3 other large bedroom? 2 5 screened porch off large deck
baths, 2-car garage, eat-in kitchen with Washer dryer, refrigerator and built-in
bay window, all appliances, 2300 sq ft appliances will remain. Priced to sell at
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